
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 80694335

Data publicarii	06.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 544,03 RON - 544,03 RON

Descriere: 1 LAC PROT.EXTRA INCOLOR 2.5L Buc 1.00 110.92 110.92 2 LAC PROT.EXTRA INCOLOR IG5201F-C4L Buc 1.00 166.30 166.30 3 ROLA VELURPLUS 10CM FIR 12MM DIAM15 341510 Buc 2.00 5.46 10.92 4 MANER 6/100 PROFI S-38903 Buc 1.00 3.78 3.78 5 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 2.5L Buc 1.00 109.24 109.24 6 VOPSEA SPRAY ALB RADIATOR 400ML 467141 Buc 1.00 45.38 45.38 7 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 10L Buc 2.00 22.27 44.54 8 COS GUNOI DECO CU PEDALA 13L ASD188 Buc 2.00 26.47 52.94
